Individual Results: BC Northern Regional - May 16, 2015

Rank Last Name First
Name
Category: Men
1 MacKenzie Graham
2 Clarke Don
3 Brise Mark
4 Vandop Colton
5 Davidson Shawn
6 McMillan Bryce
7 Studerus Eric
8 Peters Mike
9 Haines Mike
10 Redden Bernie
11 Rupert Ryan
12 Desy Steve
13 Anderson Brent
14 Reavie Keaton
15 O'Neill Brandon
16 Derksen David
17 Henderson Randy
18 Berry Travis
19 Acero Juan
20 Booth Jeff
21 Caouette Jacob
22 Wiens Jared

Category: Women
23 Penman
24 Cartwright

Carla
Jalene

Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Everett Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Kamloops Fire Department

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Chilliwack Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.

North Van City Fire Department

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Services

Team Name

Kamloops Fire

Department - Team New

Gold
Kamloops Fire

Department - Team New

Gold
Kamloops Fire

Department - Team New

Gold
Chilliwack Fire

Department - Chilliwack

Fire Team
Kamloops Fire

Department - Team New

Gold

Chilliwack Fire

Department - Chilliwack

Fire Team
Kamloops Fire

Department - Team New

Gold

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 1

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 1
Chilliwack Fire

Department - Chilliwack

Fire Team

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 1

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 2
Chilliwack Fire

Department - Chilliwack

Fire Team
Chilliwack Fire

Department - Chilliwack

Fire Team

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 2

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 2

Chilliwack River Valley

Team 2

Penalty |

Category Status

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 40
Over 40

Over 45

Over 45

Men
Men

Men

Men Hammer
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men Box
Hammer

Men

Men

Over 40

Women HiRise

Bye or

Results  \viigcard

01:20:91 BYE

01:30:10 BYE

01:35:24 BYE

01:36:46 WC

01:38:61 BYE

01:45:03 WC
01:45:04 WC
01:45:94 WC

01:47:48 BYE

01:55:14 WC

01:58:19 WC
02:00:24 WC

02:07:97 WC

02:21:57 WC
02:32:78

02:43:17 WC

02:46:86 WC

03:00:13

03:15:05
03:16:28

05:04:42

07:08:33

02:30:90 WC
02:42:70 WC



25

26

27

28

Binning

Morgenthaler-
Code

Kelly

Weight

Shantel

Fiona

Chilliwack Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Rosemary Chilliwack Fire Department

Erica

Chilliwack Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Women
Department - Chilliwack
Fire Ladies Team

Over 40
Chilliwack Fire Women
Department - Chilliwack
Fire Ladies Team
Chilliwack Fire Women

Department - Chilliwack
Fire Ladies Team

02:54:18 BYE

03:05:48 BYE

04:14:06 WC

04:18:94 WC



	Individual Results: BC Northern Regional - May 16, 2015
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

