Individual Results: BC Northern Regional - May 16, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Men											
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:20:91	BYE			
2	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40		01:30:10	BYE			
3	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:35:24	BYE			
4	Vandop	Colton	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Team	Men		01:36:46	WC			
5	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:38:61	BYE			
6	McMillan	Bryce	Kamloops Fire Department		Men		01:45:03	WC			
7	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department		Over 40		01:45:04	WC			
8	Peters	Mike	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Team	Over 40		01:45:94	WC			
9	Haines	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 45		01:47:48	BYE			
10	Redden	Bernie	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 1	Over 45		01:55:14	WC			
11	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.		Men		01:58:19	WC			
12	Desy	Steve	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 1	Men		02:00:24	WC			
13	Anderson	Brent	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Team	Men		02:07:97	WC			
14	Reavie	Keaton	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 1	Men	Hammer	02:21:57	WC			
15	O'Neill	Brandon	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 2	Men		02:32:78				
16	Derksen	David	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Team	Men		02:43:17	WC			
17	Henderson	Randy	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Team	Men		02:46:86	WC			
18	Berry	Travis	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 2	Men		03:00:13				
19	Acero	Juan	Chilliwack Fire Department		Men		03:15:05				
20	Booth	Jeff	Chilliwack Fire Department		Men	Box Hammer	03:16:28				
21	Caouette	Jacob	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Team 2	Men		05:04:42				
22	Wiens	Jared	Chilliwack River Valley Fire Dept.	Chilliwack River Valley Team 2	Men		07:08:33				
Category: Women											
23	Penman	Carla	North Van City Fire Department		Over 40		02:30:90	WC			
24	Cartwright	Jalene	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services			Hi Rise	02:42:70				

25	Binning	Shantel	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Ladies Team	Women	02:54:18 BYE
26	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 40	03:05:48 BYE
27	Kelly	Rosemary	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Ladies Team	Women	04:14:06 WC
28	Weight	Erica	Chilliwack Fire Department	Chilliwack Fire Department - Chilliwack Fire Ladies Team	Women	04:18:94 WC